E4SD Mine duty
primary belt cleaner
866-713-8985866-713-8985
The E4SD Primary Cleaner Series was created as an ideal option for affordable, easy-to-maintain
carryback elimination.
Proprietary urethane blend to increase
abrasion-resistance and lubricity.

•	 Blade Material •	 Blade Material
	 85 Durometer Polyurethane
•	 Blade Height•	 Blade Height
	 7-1/4” (185 mm)
•	 Horizontal Clearance Requirement•	 Horizontal Clearance Requirement
	 4” (100 mm)
•	 Vertical Clearance Requirement•	 Vertical Clearance Requirement
	 9-1/2” (238 mm)
•	 Available for Belt Widths•	 Available for Belt Widths
	 24” to 72” (600 to 1800 mm)
•	 Mounting Pipe Length•	 Mounting Pipe Length
		 Belt width + 40”
•	 Blade Width Accommodations•	 Blade Width Accommodations
		 -2, -6, -8
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
24” 	 22” 	 E4SDCSM24
30” 	 28” 	 E4SDCSM30
36” 	 34” 	 E4SDCSM36
42” 	 40” 	 E4SDCSM42
48” 	 46” 	 E4SDCDM48
54” 	 52” 	 E4SDCDM54
60” 	 58” 	 E4SDCDM60
72” 	 70” 	 E4SDCDM72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
Part Part NumberNumber Part Part NumberNumber-2 Blade-2 Blade
WidthWidth
-8 Blade-8 Blade
WidthWidth
	 E4M22
	 E4M28
	 E4M34
	 E4M40
	 E4M46
	 E4M52
	 E4M58
	 E4M70
	 E4M16
	 E4M22
	 E4M28
	 E4M34
	 E4M40
	 E4M46
	 E4M52
	 E4M64
24” 	 16” 	 E4SDCSM24-8
30” 	 22” 	 E4SDCSM30-8
36” 	 28” 	 E4SDCSM36-8
42” 	 34” 	 E4SDCSM42-8
48” 	 40” 	 E4SDCDM48-8
54” 	 46” 	 E4SDCDM54-8
60” 	 52” 	 E4SDCDM60-8
72” 	 64” 	 E4SDCDM72-8
	PULLEY DIAMETER	 GAPPULLEY DIAMETER	 GAP
	 16” - 20”	 4”
	 24” - 36”	 3-5/8”
	 42” +	 3”